Page 2 of 14

MKP25
Version history
Current
version
Date Author Change description
Page 3 of 14

lead length 3.5mm
lead length 3.2mm
Note: Recommend short lead due to long lead could deform easily.

MKP25
Page 5 of 14
■  Dimensions (mm) ---Miniature version (Small sizes+ Segmented metallized-film design)
450Vdc
520Vdc 630Vdc
CN
(μF) W H T P d Part number
CN
(μF) W H T P d Part number
CN
(μF) W H T P d Part number
0.12 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 D352S124-4S**** 0.082 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 D352T823-4S**** 0.056 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 D352J563-4S****
0.15 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 D352S154-4S**** 0.10 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 D352T104-4S**** 0.068 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 D352J683-4S****
0.18 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 D352S184-4S**** 0.12 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 D352T124-4S**** 0.082 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 D352J823-4S****
0.22 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 D352S224-4S**** 0.15 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 D352T154-4S**** 0.10 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 D352J104-4S****
0.27 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 D352S274-4S**** 0.18 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 D352T184-4S**** 0.12 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 D352J124-4S****
0.33 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 D352S334-4S**** 0.22 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 D352T224-4S**** 0.15 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 D352J154-4S****
0.39 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6 D352S394-4S**** 0.27 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6 D352T274-4S**** 0.18 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6 D352J184-4S****
0.47 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6 D352S474-4S**** 0.33 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6 D352T334-4S**** 0.22 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6 D352J224-4S****
0.56 13.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 D352S564-4S**** 0.39 13.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 D352T394-4S**** 0.27 13.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 D352J274-4S****
0.68 13.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 D352S684-4S**** 0.47 13.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 D352T474-4S**** 0.33 13.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 D352J334-4S****
0.22 17.5 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 D352S224-6S**** 0.27 17.5 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 D352T274-6S**** 0.18 17.5 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 D352J184-6S****
0.33 17.5 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 D352S334-6S**** 0.33 17.5 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 D352T334-6S**** 0.22 17.5 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 D352J224-6S****
0.39 17.5 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 D352S394-6S**** 0.39 17.5 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.6 D352T394-6S**** 0.27 17.5 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.6 D352J274-6S****
0.47 17.5 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 D352S474-6S**** 0.47 17.5 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.6 D352T474-6S**** 0.33 17.5 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.6 D352J334-6S****
0.56 17.5 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.6 D352S564-6S**** 0.56 17.5 12.0 7.0 15.0 0.6 D352T564-6S**** 0.39 17.5 12.0 7.0 15.0 0.6 D352J394-6S****
0.68 17.5 12.0 7.0 15.0 0.6 D352S684-6S**** 0.68 17.5 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.6 D352T684-6S**** 0.47 17.5 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.6 D352J474-6S****
0.82 17.5 12.0 7.0 15.0 0.6 D352S824-6S**** 0.82 17.5 14.0 8.0 15.0 0.6 D352T824-6S**** 0.56 17.5 14.0 8.0 15.0 0.6 D352J564-6S****
1.0 17.5 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.6 D352S105-6S**** 1.0 17.5 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.6 D352T105-6S**** 0.68 17.5 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.6 D352J684-6S****
1.2 17.5 14.0 8.0 15.0 0.6 D352S125-6S**** 1.2 17.5 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 D352T125-6S**** 0.82 17.5 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 D352J824-6S****
1.5 17.5 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 D352S155-6S**** 1.5 17.5 19.0 11.0 15.0 0.8 D352T155-6S**** 1.0 17.5 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 D352J105-6S****
1.8 17.5 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 D352S185-6S**** 0.68 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.8 D352T684-9S**** 1.2 17.5 19.0 11.0 15.0 0.8 D352J125-6S****
2.2 17.5 19.0 11.0 15.0 0.8 D352S225-6S**** 0.82 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.8 D352T824-9S**** 0.47 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.8 D352J474-9S****
1.0 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.8 D352S105-9S**** 1.0 26.5 16.0 7.0 22.5 0.8 D352T105-9S**** 0.56 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.8 D352J564-9S****
1.2 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.8 D352S125-9S**** 1.2 26.5 16.0 7.0 22.5 0.8 D352T125-9S**** 0.68 26.5 16.0 7.0 22.5 0.8 D352J684-9S****
1.5 26.5 16.0 7.0 22.5 0.8 D352S155-9S**** 1.5 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.8 D352T155-9S**** 0.82 26.5 16.0 7.0 22.5 0.8 D352J824-9S****
1.8 26.5 16.0 7.0 22.5 0.8 D352S185-9S**** 1.8 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.8 D352T185-9S**** 1.0 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.8 D352J105-9S****
2.2 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.8 D352S225-9S**** 2.2 26.5 18.5 10.0 22.5 0.8 D352T225-9S**** 1.2 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.8 D352J125-9S****
2.7 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.8 D352S275-9S**** 2.7 26.5 18.5 10.0 22.5 0.8 D352T275-9S**** 1.5 26.5 18.5 10.0 22.5 0.8 D352J155-9S****
3.3 26.5 18.5 10.0 22.5 0.8 D352S335-9S**** 3.3 26.5 20.0 11.0 22.5 0.8 D352T335-9S**** 1.8 26.5 18.5 10.0 22.5 0.8 D352J185-9S****
3.9M 26.5 18.5 10.0 22.5 0.8 D352S395M9S**** 3.9 26.5 22.0 12.0 22.5 0.8 D352T395-9S**** 2.2 26.5 20.0 11.0 22.5 0.8 D352J225-9S****
4.7K 26.5 20.0 11.0 22.5 0.8 D352S475K9S**** 4.7 26.5 24.5 15.5 22.5 0.8 D352T475-9S**** 2.7 26.5 22.0 12.0 22.5 0.8 D352J275-9S****
5.6 26.5 22.0 12.0 22.5 0.8 D352S565-9S**** 5.6 26.5 24.5 15.5 22.5 0.8 D352T565-9S**** 3.3 26.5 24.5 15.5 22.5 0.8 D352J335-9S****
6.8 26.5 24.5 15.5 22.5 0.8 D352S685-9S**** 2.2 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 D352T225-BS**** 3.9 26.5 24.5 15.5 22.5 0.8 D352J395-9S****
8.2 26.5 24.5 15.5 22.5 0.8 D352S825-9S**** 2.7 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 D352T275-BS**** 1.8 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 D352J185-BS****
3.3 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 D352S335-BS**** 3.3 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.5 0.8 D352T335-BS**** 2.2 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.5 0.8 D352J225-BS****
3.9M 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 D352S395MBS**** 3.9 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.5 0.8 D352T395-BS**** 2.7 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.5 0.8 D352J275-BS****
4.7 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.5 0.8 D352S475-BS**** 4.7 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 0.8 D352T475-BS**** 3.3 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 0.8 D352J335-BS****
5.6M 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.5 0.8 D352S565MBS**** 5.6 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 0.8 D352T565-BS**** 3.9M 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 0.8 D352J395MBS****
6.8 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 0.8 D352S685-BS**** 6.8 32.0 24.5 15.0 27.5 0.8 D352T685-BS**** 4.7 32.0 24.5 15.0 27.5 0.8 D352J475-BS****
8.2 32.0 24.5 15.0 27.5 0.8 D352S825-BS**** 8.2 32.0 28.0 14.0 27.5 0.8 D352T825-BS**** 5.6 32.0 28.0 17.0 27.5 0.8 D352J565-BS****
10.0M 32.0 24.5 15.0 27.5 0.8 D352S106MBS**** 10.0M 32.0 28.0 17.0 27.5 0.8 D352T106MBS**** 6.8 32.0 28.0 17.0 27.5 0.8 D352J685-BS****
12.0 32.0 28.0 17.0 27.5 0.8 D352S126-BS**** 12.0 32.0 33.0 18.0 27.5 0.8 D352T126-BS**** 8.2M 32.0 29.0 19.0 27.5 0.8 D352J825MBS****
15.0 32.0 33.0 18.0 27.5 0.8 D352S156-BS**** 15.0 32.0 37.0 22.0 27.5 0.8 D352T156-BS**** 10.0 32.0 37.0 22.0 27.5 0.8 D352J106-BS****
18.0 32.0 37.0 22.0 27.5 0.8 D352S186-BS**** 18.0 32.0 37.0 22.0 27.5 0.8 D352T186-BS**** 12.0 32.0 37.0 22.0 27.5 0.8 D352J126-BS****
22.0 32.0 37.0 22.0 27.5 0.8 D352S226-BS****
Note:  1. “-”=capacitance tolerance code, M=±20%,K=±10%,J=±5%
2. “****”=lead form and packaging code (refer to table 1)

MKP25
Page 6 of 14
■  Dimensions (mm)
450Vdc
450Vdc 520Vdc
CN
(μF)
W H T P d Part number
CN
(μF)
W H T P d Part number
CN
(μF) W H T P d Part number
0.068 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 D352S683-40**** 1.2 26.5 18.5 10.0 22.5 0.8 D352S125-90**** 0.047 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 D352T473-40****
0.082 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 D352S823-40**** 1.5 26.5 18.5 10.0 22.5 0.8 D352S155-90**** 0.056 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 D352T563-40****
0.10 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 D352S104-40**** 1.8 26.5 22.0 12.0 22.5 0.8 D352S185-90**** 0.068 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 D352T683-40****
0.12 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 D352S124-40**** 0.68 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 D352S684-B0**** 0.082 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 D352T823-40****
0.15 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 D352S154-40**** 0.82 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 D352S824-B0**** 0.1 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 D352T104-40****
0.18 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 D352S184-40**** 1.0 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 D352S105-B0**** 0.12 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 D352T124-40****
0.22 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6 D352S224-40**** 1.2 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 D352S125-B0**** 0.15 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 D352T154-40****
0.27 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6 D352S274-40**** 1.5 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 D352S155-B0**** 0.18 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6 D352T184-40****
0.33 13.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 D352S334-40**** 1.8 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.5 0.8 D352S185-B0**** 0.22 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6 D352T224-40****
0.10 17.5 9.5 5.0 15.0 0.6 D352S104-6A**** 2.2 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.5 0.8 D352S225-B0**** 0.27 13.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 D352T274-40****
0.12 17.5 9.5 5.0 15.0 0.6 D352S124-6A**** 2.7 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 0.8 D352S275-B0**** 0.033 17.5 9.5 5.0 15.0 0.6 D352T333-6A****
0.15 17.5 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 D352S154-6A**** 3.3 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 0.8 D352S335-B0**** 0.039 17.5 9.5 5.0 15.0 0.6 D352T393-6A****
0.18 17.5 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 D352S184-6A**** 3.9 32.0 24.5 15.0 27.5 0.8 D352S395-B0**** 0.047 17.5 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 D352T473-6A****
0.22 17.5 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 D352S224-6A**** 4.7 32.0 33.0 18.0 27.5 0.8 D352S475-B0**** 0.056 17.5 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 D352T563-6A****
0.27 17.5 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.6 D352S274-6A**** 5.6 32.0 33.0 18.0 27.5 0.8 D352S565-B0**** 0.068 17.5 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 D352T683-6A****
0.33 17.5 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.6 D352S334-6A**** 6.8 32.0 33.0 18.0 27.5 0.8 D352S685-B0**** 0.082 17.5 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 D352T823-6A****
0.39 17.5 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.6 D352S394-6A**** 8.2 32.0 33.0 18.0 27.5 0.8 D352S825-B0**** 0.1 17.5 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 D352T104-6A****
0.47 17.5 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.6 D352S474-6A****       0.12 17.5 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 D352T124-6A****
0.56 17.5 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.6 D352S564-6A****       0.15 17.5 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 D352T154-6A****
0.68 17.5 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 D352S684-60****       0.18 17.5 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 D352T184-6A****
0.82 17.5 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 D352S824-60****       0.22 17.5 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.6 D352T224-6A****
1.0 17.5 19.0 11.0 15.0 0.8 D352S105-60****       0.27 17.5 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.6 D352T274-6A****
0.27 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.6 D352S274-9A****       0.33 17.5 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.6 D352T334-6A****
0.33 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.6 D352S334-9A****       0.39 17.5 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.6 D352T394-6A****
0.39 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.6 D352S394-9A****       0.47 17.5 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.8 D352T474-60****
0.47 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.6 D352S474-9A****       0.56 17.5 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 D352T564-60****
0.56 26.5 16.0 7.0 22.5 0.6 D352S564-9A****       0.68 17.5 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 D352T684-60****
0.68 26.5 16.0 7.0 22.5 0.6 D352S684-9A****       0.82 17.5 19.0 11.0 15.0 0.8 D352T824-60****
0.82 26.5 16.0 7.0 22.5 0.6 D352S824-9A****       1.0 17.5 19.0 11.0 15.0 0.8 D352T105-60****
1.0 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.8 D352S105-90****       0.18 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.6 D352T184-9A****
Note:  1. “-”=capacitance tolerance code, M=±20%,K=±10%,J=±5%
2. “****”=lead form and packaging code (refer to table 1)

MKP25
Page 7 of 14
■ Dimensions (mm)
520Vdc
630Vdc 630Vdc
CN
(μF)
W H T P d Part number
CN
(μF)
W H T P d Part number
CN
(μF)
W H T P d Part number
0.22 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.6 D352T224-9A**** 0.022 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 D352J223-40**** 0.18 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.6 D352J184-9A****
0.27 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.6 D352T274-9A**** 0.027 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 D352J273-40**** 0.22 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.6 D352J224-9A****
0.33 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.6 D352T334-9A**** 0.033 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 D352J333-40**** 0.27 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.6 D352J274-9A****
0.39 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.6 D352T394-9A**** 0.039 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 D352J393-40**** 0.33 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.6 D352J334-9A****
0.47 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.6 D352T474-9A**** 0.047 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 D352J473-40**** 0.39 26.5 16.0 7.0 22.5 0.6 D352J394-9A****
0.56 26.5 16.0 7.0 22.5 0.6 D352T564-9A**** 0.056 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 D352J563-40**** 0.47 26.5 16.0 7.0 22.5 0.6 D352J474-9A****
0.68 26.5 16.0 7.0 22.5 0.6 D352T684-9A**** 0.068 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 D352J683-40**** 0.56 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.8 D352J564-90****
0.82 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.8 D352T824-90**** 0.082 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 D352J823-40**** 0.68 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.8 D352J684-90****
1.0 26.5 18.5 10.0 22.5 0.8 D352T105-90**** 0.10 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 D352J104-40**** 0.82 26.5 18.5 10.0 22.5 0.8 D352J824-90****
1.2 26.5 18.5 10.0 22.5 0.8 D352T125-90**** 0.12 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6 D352J124-40**** 1.0 26.5 18.5 10.0 22.5 0.8 D352J105-90****
1.5 26.5 22.0 12.0 22.5 0.8 D352T155-90**** 0.15 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6 D352J154-40**** 1.2 26.5 22.0 12.0 22.5 0.8 D352J125-90****
1.8 26.5 22.0 12.0 22.5 0.8 D352T185-90**** 0.18 13.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 D352J184-40**** 0.27 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 D352J274-B0****
0.27 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 D352T274-B0**** 0.068 17.5 9.5 5.0 15.0 0.6 D352J683-6A**** 0.33 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 D352J334-B0****
0.33 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 D352T334-B0**** 0.082 17.5 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 D352J823-6A**** 0.39 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 D352J394-B0****
0.39 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 D352T394-B0**** 0.10 17.5 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 D352J104-6A**** 0.47 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 D352J474-B0****
0.47 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 D352T474-B0**** 0.12 17.5 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 D352J124-6A**** 0.56 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 D352J564-B0****
0.56 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 D352T564-B0**** 0.15 17.5 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.6 D352J154-6A**** 0.68 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 D352J684-B0****
0.68 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 D352T684-B0**** 0.18 17.5 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.6 D352J184-6A**** 0.82 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 D352J824-B0****
0.82 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 D352T824-B0**** 0.22 17.5 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.6 D352J224-6A**** 1.0 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.5 0.8 D352J105-B0****
1.0 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 D352T105-B0**** 0.27 17.5 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.6 D352J274-6A**** 1.2 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.5 0.8 D352J125-B0****
1.2 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 D352T125-B0**** 0.33 17.5 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.8 D352J334-60**** 1.5 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 0.8 D352J155-B0****
1.5 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.5 0.8 D352T155-B0**** 0.39 17.5 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 D352J394-60**** 1.8 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 0.8 D352J185-B0****
1.8 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.5 0.8 D352T185-B0**** 0.47 17.5 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 D352J474-60**** 2.2 32.0 24.5 15.0 27.5 0.8 D352J225-B0****
2.2 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 0.8 D352T225-B0**** 0.56 17.5 19.0 11.0 15.0 0.8 D352J564-60**** 2.7 32.0 28.0 14.0 27.5 0.8 D352J275-B0****
2.7 32.0 24.5 15.0 27.5 0.8 D352T275-B0**** 0.68 17.5 19.0 11.0 15.0 0.8 D352J684-60**** 3.3 32.0 33.0 18.0 27.5 0.8 D352J335-B0****
3.3 32.0 28.0 14.0 27.5 0.8 D352T335-B0**** 0.15 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.6 D352J154-9A**** 3.9 32.0 33.0 18.0 27.5 0.8 D352J395-B0****
3.9 32.0 28.0 14.0 27.5 0.8 D352T395-B0****
4.7 32.0 33.0 18.0 27.5 0.8 D352T475-B0****
5.6 32.0 33.0 18.0 27.5 0.8 D352T565-B0****
6.8 32.0 33.0 18.0 27.5 0.8 D352T685-B0****
Note:  1. “-”=capacitance tolerance code, M=±20%,K=±10%,J=±5%
2. “****”=lead form and packaging code (refer to table 1)

MKP25